DA No.
8/2023/48/1
8/2022/172/2
8/2023/42/1
8/2021/256/2
8/2023/35/1
8/2022/79/2
8/2023/18/1
8/2023/16/1
8/2023/7/1
8/2023/5/1
8/2022/225/1
8/2022/217/1
8/2022/216/1
8/2022/215/1
8/2022/213/1
8/2022/203/1
8/2022/191/1
8/2022/185/1
8/2022/129/1
8/2022/111/1

CDC No.
9/2023/5/1

DEVELOPMENT CONSENTS PUBLIC NOTIFICATION
APPROVED DEVELOPMENT APPLICATOINS AND COMPLYING DEVELOPMENT CERTIFICATES
Notice is hereby give pursuant to Section 4.59 of the Environmental Planning & Assessment Act 1979 (as amended) that the following applications
have been granted consent during the period of 1 April - 30 April 2023

Proposal

Carport

Shed - S4.55

In-ground Swimming Pool & Shade Sail

Dwelling & Ancillary Shed - Section 4.55 Modification

Front and Side Fencing

Torrens Title Subdivision of land

Shed

Alteration and Additions to existing dwelling and new shed
Shed

Single Storey Dwelling with Attached Double Garage and Associated Earthworks
One (1) into Two (2) Lot Subdivision

Dwelling & Garage

Dwelling and Shed

Construction of Two New Dwellings as a Dual Occupancy (detached)
Dual Occupancy and Additions to Existing Dwelling

Rear Addition and Carport and Outdoor Entertainment Area
Demolition Existing Dwelling & rebuild Dwelling

New Pools / decks / fencing

Dual occupancy

Single Storey Dwelling & Shed

Proposal
Swimming Pool & associate Barriers

Address

58 Mackay Street DUNGOG NSW 2420

496 Bacon Circuit TABBIL CREEK NSW

212 Fotheringay Road CLARENCE TOWN NSW
23 Nirvana Close VACY NSW 2421

69 Lord Street DUNGOG NSW 2420

438 Bingleburra Road SUGARLOAF NSW

2 Rens Street DUNGOG NSW 2420

15 Jones Street DUNGOG NSW 2420

11 Matilda Place VACY NSW 2421

34 Louise Close VACY NSW 2421

51 Lomandra Circuit PATERSON NSW 2421
1923 Glendonbrook Road GRESFORD NSW
97 Boulton Drive PATERSON NSW 2421
771-779 Fishers Hill Road FISHERS HILL

481 Alison Road ALISON NSW 2420

113 Black Rock Road MARTINS CREEK NSW
264 Cross Keys Road MT RIVERS NSW 2311
55 Waterview Road CLARENCE TOWN NSW
30 Grandview Close CLARENCE TOWN NSW
96 Boulton Drive PATERSON NSW 2421

Address
22 Clements Road EAST GRESFORD NSW

Determination Date
11/04/2023
04/04/2023
04/04/2023
18/04/2023
06/04/2023
18/04/2023
20/04/2023
14/04/2023
14/04/2023
06/04/2023
12/04/2023
27/04/2023
17/04/2023
17/04/2023
14/04/2023
17/04/2023
19/04/2023
17/04/2023
11/04/2023
19/04/2023

Determination Date
19/04/2023



