DEVELOPMENT CONSENTS PUBLIC NOTIFICATION

APPROVED DEVELOPMENT APPLICATOINS AND COMPLYING DEVELOPMENT CERTIFICATES

Notice is hereby give pursuant to Section 4.59 of the Environmental Planning & Assessment Act 1979 (as amended) that the following applications have been granted consent during the period of 1 April - 30 April 2023

DA No.	Proposal	Address	Determination Date
8/2023/48/1	Carport	58 Mackay Street DUNGOG NSW 2420	11/04/2023
8/2022/172/2	Shed - S4.55	496 Bacon Circuit TABBIL CREEK NSW	04/04/2023
8/2023/42/1	In-ground Swimming Pool & Shade Sail	212 Fotheringay Road CLARENCE TOWN NSW	04/04/2023
8/2021/256/2	Dwelling & Ancillary Shed - Section 4.55 Modification	23 Nirvana Close VACY NSW 2421	18/04/2023
8/2023/35/1	Front and Side Fencing	69 Lord Street DUNGOG NSW 2420	06/04/2023
8/2022/79/2	Torrens Title Subdivision of land	438 Bingleburra Road SUGARLOAF NSW	18/04/2023
8/2023/18/1	Shed	2 Rens Street DUNGOG NSW 2420	20/04/2023
8/2023/16/1	Alteration and Additions to existing dwelling and new shed	15 Jones Street DUNGOG NSW 2420	14/04/2023
8/2023/7/1	Shed	11 Matilda Place VACY NSW 2421	14/04/2023
8/2023/5/1	Single Storey Dwelling with Attached Double Garage and Associated Earthworks	34 Louise Close VACY NSW 2421	06/04/2023
8/2022/225/1	One (1) into Two (2) Lot Subdivision	51 Lomandra Circuit PATERSON NSW 2421	12/04/2023
8/2022/217/1	Dwelling & Garage	1923 Glendonbrook Road GRESFORD NSW	27/04/2023
8/2022/216/1	Dwelling and Shed	97 Boulton Drive PATERSON NSW 2421	17/04/2023
8/2022/215/1	Construction of Two New Dwellings as a Dual Occupancy (detached)	771-779 Fishers Hill Road FISHERS HILL	17/04/2023
8/2022/213/1	Dual Occupancy and Additions to Existing Dwelling	481 Alison Road ALISON NSW 2420	14/04/2023
8/2022/203/1	Rear Addition and Carport and Outdoor Entertainment Area	113 Black Rock Road MARTINS CREEK NSW	17/04/2023
8/2022/191/1	Demolition Existing Dwelling & rebuild Dwelling	264 Cross Keys Road MT RIVERS NSW 2311	19/04/2023
8/2022/185/1	New Pools / decks / fencing	55 Waterview Road CLARENCE TOWN NSW	17/04/2023
8/2022/129/1	Dual occupancy	30 Grandview Close CLARENCE TOWN NSW	11/04/2023
8/2022/111/1	Single Storey Dwelling & Shed	96 Boulton Drive PATERSON NSW 2421	19/04/2023

Address

22 Clements Road EAST GRESFORD NSW

Determination Date

19/04/2023

CDC No.

9/2023/5/1

Proposal

Swimming Pool & associate Barriers